of these items and their end item applications. For the period 23 October 
through 23 November 1969, a total of twenty-six (26) Mares documents were 
completed. During the smne period fifty-seven (57) Mares documents were 
submitted. Presently this squadron has one hundred and three (103) r-Ta.res 
documents outstanding. 

2. Class I. N/A 

3. Class II. N/A (all subclasses) 

a. Situation. N/Ll 

b. Critical Items. N/~ 

c. Significant Problem Areas. NIl\. 

~. Class III. N/A 

5. Class J)/. N/A 

6. Class V. N/A 

7. Class VI. N/A